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Biomedical Engineering Department

 (Sem - III, V, VII)

Academic Calendar – ODD - 2018

Term Date: 18/06/2018 to 17/10/2018 (90 working days)

Diwali Vacation: 05/11/2018 to 24/11/2018 (As per GTU Schedule)

	Sr. No.
	Date
	Event

	1
	18/06/2018 (Mon)
	BE Sem - III, V, VII Classes commence

	2
	06/07/2018 (Fri)
	Project Phase-1 Literature Review Presentation (VII SEM)

	3
	07/07/2018 (Sat)
	One Day Workshop on “PCB Design” for 5th & 7th Semester Students.

	4
	21/07/2018 (Sat)
	BE Sem - III Subject: AEM, Time: 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

BE Sem -V  Subject: BMI, Time :  13:30 PM to 15:00 PM  

BE Sem -VII Subject: MIT, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM 

	5
	27/07/2018 (Fri)
	Project Phase- 1 Continuous Evaluation  (VII SEM)

	6
	04/08/2018 (Sat)
	BE Sem -III  Subject: HAP, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

BE Sem -V  Subject: MCI, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

BE Sem -VII Subject: VBI, Time: 15:30 PM to 17:00 PM

	7
	10/08/2018 (Fri)
	Project Phase- 1 Continuous Evaluation (VII SEM)

	8
	18/08/2018 (Sat)
	Hospital Visit/ Industrial Visit for 3rd & 5th Sem Students

	9
	31/08/2018 (Fri)
	Project Phase- 1 Continuous Evaluation (VII SEM)

	10
	01/09/2018 (Sat)
	BE Sem -III  Subject: AC-1, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

BE Sem -V  Subject: MSPS, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

BE Sem -VII Subject: MO/BMS, Time: 15:30 PM to 17:00 PM

	11
	14/09/2018 (Fri)
	Project Phase- 1 Presentation (VII SEM)

	12
	15/09/2018 (Sat)
	BE Sem -III   Subject: BPMT, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

BE Sem -V   Subject: DSP, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

BE Sem -VII Subject: BIP, Time: 15:30 PM to 17:00 PM

	13
	29/09/2018 (Sat) 
	BE Sem -III Subject: FDD, Time: 13:30 PM to 15:00 PM

	14
	05/10/2018 (Fri)
	Project Phase-1 Final Presentation for 7th Semester Students

	15
	01/10/2018 to 06/10/2018
	BE Sem -III/ V / VII Remedial of all subjects will be arranged at Department Level

	16
	08/10/2018 (Mon) onwards 
	BE Sem - V / VII Submission of all subject during their allotted time table.
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